
Nevill Gate  Tunbridge Wells  Kent  TN2 5ES

t.	 01892 525625   
e.	 coaching@twltc.co.uk  
w.	www.twltc.org

HOLIDAY  
CAMPS 2019
Inspiring coaching  
in a fun environment.
Our Holiday Camps are run by fully 
qualified LTA coaches. Children are 
grouped by age (4-18) and ability. 
Complete beginners are welcome  
as well as more confident players.
The day includes tennis skills,  
fitness, multi-sport (under 11),  
match play - and lots of fun!

full week campsfrom £67

TWLTC Holiday Camps 2019
Term Start date End date Time - 

age 4-10 
Time - 
age 11-18 

Cost for whole 
week (Member/
Non-Member)

Cost per day 
(Member/
Non-Member)

Easter 15 April 18 April 9.30am-
12.30pm

1.30pm-
4.30pm £67/£80 £21/25

May  
Half Term 28 May 31 May 9.30am-

12.30pm
1.30pm-
4.30pm £67/£80 £21/25

Summer  
  Week 1 22 July 26 July 9.30am-

12.30pm
1.30pm-
4.30pm £84/£100 £21/25

Summer  
  Week 2 5 August 9 August 9.30am-

12.30pm
1.30pm-
4.30pm £84/£100 £21/25

Summer  
  Week 3 19 August 23 August 9.30am-

12.30pm
1.30pm-
4.30pm £84/£100 £21/25

Summer  
  Week 4 27 August 30 August 9.30am-

12.30pm
1.30pm-
4.30pm £67/£80 £21/25

October ‘19 
Half Term 21 October 25 October 9.30am-

12.30pm
1.30pm-
4.30pm £84/£100 £21/25

Note: Discount only applies if all dates booked in advance in a single block.



Child’s First Name	 I Child’s Surname

Date of Birth           /           /            I Age               I  Gender   M   F    N  I Member of TWLTC?   Yes   No

Address

	 Postcode

Medical Problems (asthma, allergies etc)

Full name of Parent/Guardian  Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms

Home Telephone No.	 Mobile Telephone No.

Email Address

Please send your booking form to coaching@twltc.co.uk

Please take payment via:  

 Existing Direct Debit (Members)    Cheque (made payable to TWLTC)    Card  

 New Direct Debit (Please visit www.twltc.org or collect a form from the Clubhouse) 

 BACS - TWLTC (Sort code 404437 / Account number 20815004). Please note we do not accept cash payments.

Term of Camp	  Easter	  May Half Term	  October Half Term

	  4 day £67/£80 special	  4 day £67/£80 special	  5 day £84/£100 special

Date(s) of Camp	  Mon 15 April		   Mon 21 October 

	  Tues 16 April	  Tues 28 May	  Tues 22 October 

	  Wed 17 April	  Wed 29 May	  Wed 23 October 

	  Thurs 18 April	  Thurs 30 May	  Thurs 24 October 

		   Fri 31 May	  Fri 25 October

Time of Camp	  9.30am-12.30pm	  9.30am-12.30pm	  9.30am-12.30pm 

	  1.30pm-4.30pm	  1.30pm-4.30pm	  1.30pm-4.30pm

Summer Camp	  Week 1	  Week 2	  Week 3	  Week 4

	  5 day £84/£100 special	  5 day £84/£100 special	  5 day £84/£100 special	  4 day £67/£80 special

Date(s) of Camp	  Mon 22 July	  Mon 5 August	  Mon 19 August	  

	  Tues 23 July	  Tues 6 August	  Tues 20 August	  Tues 27 August 

	  Weds 24 July	  Weds 7 August	  Wed 21 August	  Wed 28 August 

	  Thurs 25 July	  Thurs 8 August	  Thurs 22 August	  Thurs 29 August 

	  Fri 26 July	  Fri 9 August	  Fri 23 August	  Fri 30 August

Time of Camp	  9.30am-12.30pm	  9.30am-12.30pm	  9.30am-12.30pm	  9.30am-12.30pm 

	  1.30pm-4.30pm	  1.30pm-4.30pm	  1.30pm-4.30pm	  1.30pm-4.30pm

 �Please only tick IF YOU DO NOT give permission for your Child(ren) to be involved in any publicity including 
photographs, TV footage and surrounding activities by TWLTC in accordance with TWLTC’s Child Safeguarding Policy

Signed	 Date                /                 /          	

All TWLTC Coaching is subject to our Coaching Terms and Conditions, policies and TWLTC Club Rules.

holiday camp booking form


